IPD > POWER DISTRIBUTION & PROTECTION > FUSES & FITTINGS > INDUSTRIAL FUSE LINKS

Product No: XLP3

ABB FUSE SWITCHDISCONNECTOR WITHOUT BOLTS 630A 3P

XLP3

General Information

Brand

Product Type

Technical Attributes

ABB

Fuse Disconnector

No. of Poles

Power Loss (W)

Rated Frequency (Hz)

Rated Operational Current AC-22B 500V (A)
Rated Operational Voltage AC (V)

Rated Voltage AC (V)

Terminal Type

Dimensions

3P
24
50/60
630
500/690
500/690

Lug terminals

Dimensions (mm)

Weight (kg)

Protection & Standards

250W x 330H x 142D

4.04

Degree of Protection

Standards and Approvals

IP30

IEC60947-3,
GB/T14048.3
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