

Product No: XLP3

ABB FUSE SWITCH DISCONNECTOR WITHOUT BOLTS 630A 3P XLP3



General Information	
Brand	ABB
Product Type	Fuse Disconnector

Technical Attributes	
No. of Poles	3P
Power Loss (W)	24
Rated Frequency (Hz)	50/60
Rated Operational Current AC-22B 500V (A)	630
Rated Operational Voltage AC (V)	500/690
Rated Voltage AC (V)	500/690
Terminal Type	Lug terminals

Dimensions	
Dimensions (mm)	250W x 330H x 142D
Weight (kg)	4.04

Protection & Standards	
Degree of Protection	IP30
Standards and Approvals	IEC60947-3, GB/T14048.3